konzertN.de

Meh Suff! Metal-Festival 2025

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 09.09.2025, 18:45 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
13:05
14:20
15:35
16:50
18:05
19:25
20:45
22:15
23:45

01:15

Samstag
von

13:05
14:20
15:35
16:50
18:05
19:25
20:45
22:15

23:45

bis

13:50

15:05

16:20

17:35

18:55

20:15

21:45

23:15

00:45

02:00

bis

13:50

15:05

16:20

17:35

18:55

20:15

21:45

23:15

00:45

Bands

Infestus (DE)

9 Dead (US)

Ghornt (CH)

Visceral Disgorge (US)
Warmen (Fl)
Hellripper (GB)
Marduk (SE)
Moonspell (PT)

Scar Symmetry (SE)

Viscral (ID)

Bands

Kerberos (CH)
Soulline (CH)
Kassogtha (CH)
Korpse (NL)
Disparaged (CH)
Kraanium (NO)
Myrkur (DK)
Kanonenfieber (DE)

Naglfar (SE)
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